
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

Not classified 

No. 
230 

2. 
114 
131 

38 
27. 

121 
00 

151 
277 
108 
061 

23 
88 
64 

818 
113 

51 
74 
72 

79. 
78 

71. 
28 
57 
52 
33 

7 
2 

133 
124 

6 
60 

101 
727 
777 

71 
94 
30 

329 
810 

9 
37 

Name 
WILLIAM HUBBELL /  ERIC CURRAN 
JORGE GONCALVEZ / ALEX POPOW 
ERIC JOHNSON / ERNIE FRANCIS JR. 
MAX KOEBOLT /  JAN HEYLER 
JUAN VENTO 
GUY COSMO / PATRICK BYRNE 
ARI RIVERA / HENRY GILBERT 
ROMAN DEANGELIS /  MARCO CIRONE 
SAM TAWFIK /  CHRIS HALL 
VINICIUS MARGIOTA 
MICHAEL CAMUS / RANDY MULLER 
MIKE McLOUGHLIN 
DAVID OSTELLA / WALT BOWLIN / LARRY PEGRAM 
BETO MONTEIRO /  CARLOS CRESPO 
ALESSIO ZUCCHI/CARTER FARTUCH/ DAVID TUATY 
MARCO CIRONE 
LAURA KRAIHAMER/ INES TAITTINGER 
JOE GONZALEZ 
DAVID M.  RICCI 
WARREN COOPER/ SHANE LEWIS 
SANTIAGO LOZANO / SEBASTIAN VILLAMIL 
ARIEL CASTRO 
SEBASTIAN CARAZO /  BRYAN ORTIZ 
DREW ALTMAN /  IRA ROSNER 
JAMES CUNNING / DAN MOON 
Pedro Rodriguez/ Manny Sanchez 
FELIPE JARAMILLO 
CARLOS GRIMALDOS 
MICHAEL MONSALVE 
JUAN PAULINO/  RAFAEL ROSARIO 
JULIO TORRES 
ARAMIS MEILA 
OSIRIS PENA 
VICTOR HAYE 
JULIAN A. CASTRO 
NEIL DEMETREE/ PETER LONDON 
JC PEREZ 
Maximo Sarraff /  Mannuel Sarraff 
CRISTIAN MORZAN / HERNAN TOTUL 
RICARDO REY 
ALBERTO DE LAS CASAS /  RHAMSES CARAZO 
YELLOW DTM 
HERBERT GOMEZ / Jorge Ortiz 

Class 
FP-1 

FP-1 

MP-1a 

FP-1 

MP-1a 

FP-1 

FP-1 

MP-1b 

FP-1 

MP-1b 

MP-2b 

MP-1b 

MP-1a 

MP-1b 

MP-1b 

MP-1b 

MP-2b 

MP-1b 

MP-1b 

MP-2a 

MP-2a 

MP-3b 

MP-2b 

MP-2b 

FP-2 

MP-2b 

MP-4a 

MP-3a 

MP-4b 

MP-4c 

MP-4c 

MP-4c 

MP-4c 

MP-4a 

MP-4c 

MP-3a 

FP-1 

MP-4a 

MP-4a 

MP-4a 

MP-3b 

MP-4c 

Team 
HUDSON HISTORICS 

ANSA MOTORSPORTS 
LMPMOTORSPORTS.COM 
JV RACING TEAM 
LMPMOTORSPORTS.COM 
LMPMOTORSPORTS.COM 
DEANGELIS RACING 
LMPMOTORSPORTS.COM 
BRT MOTORSPORTS 
MCM HOLDINGS INC 
BACKDRAFT RACING 
M1 GT RACING 
BRT MOTORSPORT 
TLM 
MARK MOTORS RACING 
ANSA MOTORSPORTS 
BORNFAST RACING 
S O U T H E A S T  G U A R D R A I L  w /  B R E N T  O ' N E I L  
MGM 
TR3 

RA RACING 

PBR Motorsports/TLM RACING 
TEAM COLOMBIA 
SHELL BURBANK 
MIKESPEED SCUDERIA 
J&A MOTOROSPORT  
EL GUARDIA RACING TEAM 
AM RACING 
AM RACING TEAM 
MASSIVE FAAS MOTORSPORT 
SCUDERIA SHELL BURBANK 
Demetree RACING 
P1 MOTORSPORTS 
Sarraff Racing Team 
CUM AUTO RACING 
MANNY SANCHEZ RACING 
TLM USA 

SCUDERIA SHELL BURBANK 
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Margin of Victory 

26.118 

Avg. Speed 

95.460 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.173 

Best Speed 

106.794 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
105 

06 
21 

216 
10 

123 
007 

Name 
DENNIS FERNANDEZ 
BRIAN FOWLER 
ARI RIVERA 
TOMAS HERNANDEZ 
NICOLAS COLLAZO 
ANGEL ACOSTA 
STEVEN ROSADO /  MANUEL VINAS 

Class 
MP-4c 

FP-2 

MP-2a 

MP-4a 

MP-2b 

MP-4c 

MP-3b 

Team 
SCUDERIA SHELL BURBANK 
LIGIER USA 
CCC MIAMI 
RICO TEAM 

ACOSTA MOTORSPORTS DRT 
JO TECH PERFORMANCE 
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